
PACHET PRODUSE DIVERSE

I.D.: 42934408

Data publicarii	05.06.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.084,24 RON - 2.084,24 RON

Descriere: BEC 2X1.68=3.36 COADA LEMN 2X5.46=10.92 SMIRGHEL 4.30X2.10=9.03 MANUSI 1X6.30=6.30 MORTAR GOLDBAND 1X23.95=23.95 PARCHET 8 MM 62.174X25.21=1567.40 ACCESORII 9X3.78=34.02 PLINTA PARCHET 14X9.25=129.5 BURETE 1X5.04=5.04 GALEATA MOP 1X9.25=9.25 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 2X11.35=22.70 FOLIE PARCHET 62X2.52=156.24 PROFIL CD 3X8.40=25.20 PROFIL UD 3X5.46=16.38 DALTA SDS 1X7.15=7.15 BIT 10X1.68=16.80 CABLU 2X1.5 10X1.68=16.80 PAT CABLU 2X2.10=4.20 DOZA APARATAJ 2X0.50=1.00 HOLS. 60X0.15=9.00 CLEME METALICE 40X0.25=10.00
